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Construction Management 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE 

SIGN-IN SHEET 
 

Project Name: Sandy Valley ES – Phase II of Phased Replacement      

MPID #: 0013434 

Date & Time: Thursday, May 21, 2020 at 8:00 AM 

Architect/Engineer: LC Architects, Inc. 
Please Print Clearly - Information Used for Contact Purposes  

COMPANY NAME ATTENDEE NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE CELLULAR 

CCSD Ibrahim Kako kakoik@nv.ccsd.net 702-799-8710 x5213 702-481-0562 

AF Construction Shawn Goecke sg@afconstruction.com   

LGA Architecture Chris Mueller cmueller@lgainc.com   

Martin Harris Construction Jerome Chua jerome.chua@martinharris.com   

LGA Architecture Brandon McLaughlin bmclaughlin@lgainc.com   

Martin Harris Construction Jason Fredrich Jason.fredrich@martinharris.com   

Burke Construction Willie D. Sprout estimating@burkecgi.com   

Helix Electric Greg Mesa gmesa@helixelectric.com    

CG&B Enterprises, Inc. Marche Karger mkarger@cgandbinv.com   

Sletten Construction Kraig Kughlin kkuglin@sletteninc.com   

Inovative Air Eric Calmell eric@inovativeair.com   

Astro Turf Harry Jackson harry@greenlivingservices.com   
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COMPANY NAME ATTENDEE NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE CELLULAR 

Cobblestone Construction Ed Howard ehoward@cobblestoneconstruction.org   

Sandy Valley ES Mohammad Hadavi hadavmt@nv.ccsd.net   

Boyd Martin Construction Cathy cathy@bmcnv.com   

Roche Constructors, Inc. Sean Hawley estimating@rocheconstructors.com   

Rafael Construction, Inc. Bob Jeffreys Bob@RafaelCompanies.com   

 Ryan Marv    

 Paul Schuyler    
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